
Lunch board vegetarian                           16.5
Soup | Bread | Baba ganoush | Oyster mushroom
croquette

SANDWICHES

EN

BURGERSLUNCH PLATTERS
Lunch board meat
Soup | Bread | Carpaccio | Beef croquette

                             16.5

Lunch board fish
Soup | Bread | Tuna salad | Shrimp croquette

            16.5

EGGS

SALADS
DESSERTS
                           8.5Dame Blanche
Coupe | Vanilla ice cream | Chocolate sauce 
Brownie | Whipped cream

@ssrotterdamofficial fb.com/ssrotterdam

Homemade | Amaretto sauce
Macaroon ice cream | Whipped cream

Cheesecake    10.5

Coconut cream | Cherry chocolate ice cream 
Amarena cherries | Whipped cream

Grilled Pineapple    11

Açai Bowl
Açai berries | Granola | Coconut | Fresh fruit

                      15

                14Frittata
Italian omelet | From the oven | Shiitake mushrooms
Goat cheese | Honey | Walnuts

              14.5Fries with Curryworst
‘van Dils’ Curry sausage | Curry sauce | Spring onion
Fries

    9.5Smashed avocado toast
Avocado | Poached egg | Hollandaise sauce
Supplement smoked salmon +5

HEALTHY

Shakshuka
Egg | Tomato | Garlic | Coriander | Za’atar | Pide
                           12.5

Brisket            13.5
Our famous brisket ! | Home smoked in our smoker
Pickle | BBQ sauce | Spring onion | Lamb's lettuce  

               12Burrata
Tomato basil jam | Grilled peach 
Pine nuts | Balsamic

Carpaccio                 12.5
Beef | Bacon      | Truffle mayonnaise | Parmesan

Italian flatbread or Waldkorn bun
 - CHOOSE YOUR BREAD -

Romaine lettuce | Pine nuts | Anchovies | Bacon 
Egg | Crouton | Parmesan | Caesar dressing

Caesar Salad                          13

Choice of: grilled chicken thighs or shrimps

Burrata Salad 
Tomato basil jam | Grilled peach 

Pine nuts | Balsamic 

            14

All salads are served with bread.
Fries +4.5

= Pork

Do you have an allergy? No problem, let us know! 
We present one bill per table or group.

= Vegetarian

 MRIJ beef burger | Tomato
Bacon      | Cheddar | Pickle

Fried onion | Lettuce

                                       19.5Original Lido Burger        

Kimchi burger  19.5
 Pear | Miso Mayonnaise | Bao Bun

Brisket burger
MRIJ beef burger | Brisket | Cheddar
Tomato | Fried onion ring | Lettuce

24.5

Homemade | Chicken thigh | Cheddar
Bacon      | Mushrooms | Truffle mayonnaise

Chicken Burger          19.5

Fries +4.5 
Mixed salad +3.5

                             7 or                                       7     Tomato soup                 Soup of the day
Homemade | Fresh daily

HOT DISHES

                  12.5Croquettes
Sourdough bread | Two croquettes | Choice of:
Beef croquettes or vegetarian croquettes

Fries with Brisket               14.5
Home smoked Brisket | BBQ sauce | Fried onion 
Fries

Fish & Chips                      19.5
Cod | Remoulade sauce | Fries

    12.5Tuna salad
Homemade | Tomato | Egg



PINKY ROSE
LEMONADES  6.00

Ginger & Orange

Spiced Lemon & Rose

Straight Lemon

Coffee
Tea
Espresso 
Espresso Double 
Espresso Macchiato 
Cappuccino
Latte
Latte Macchiato

3.75
3.75
3.75
5.50
3.95
3.95
4.25
4.25

COFFEE & TEA

Soy / Oat Milk 0.50+

INFUSIONS

WATER 75 CL

Flat or sparkling

5.25

COFFEE & LIQUEUR
Coffee with a liqueur of your choice

9.00

COFFEE SPECIALS
Irish-, Spanish-, Italian- 
or French Coffee

9.75

Fresh Ginger Tea
with lemon

4.25
0.25+

Fresh Mint Tea
with ginger 0.25+

4.25

PASTRY
with whipped cream 0.75+

4.75

BEER

6.20
3.90
5.40

DRAUGHT
Beer of the month 
Heineken, 
Heineken,

25 cl
35 cl

4.50
4.90
5.20
5.50
5.90

6.40
6.70
6.80
7.00
7.00
7.20

BOTTLE
Amstel Radler 
Birra Moretti 
Brand Weizen 
Bries
Affligem

Liefmans Fruitesse 
Corona 
La Chouffe 
Lagunitas IPA 
Duvel 
De Koninck

Blonde, Double or Tripel

ALCOHOL FREE
Heineken 0.0% 
Amstel Radler 0.0% 
Brand Weizen 0.0% 
Affligem Blond 0.0% 
Texels Skuumkoppe 0.0 
Corona 0.0

4.00
4.00
4.20
4.40
4.90
5.00

WINES
WHITE  DRY

Pinot Grigio, ‘Gregoris’
Veneto, Italy

6.00 32.00

Chardonnay, ‘Les Gres’
Languedoc, France

5.50 29.00

6.75Sauvignon Blanc,
‘Leyda’
Leyda Valley, Chile
Light yellow in colour. Intense and fruity on
the nose, ripe citrus aromas such as
grapefruit.

35.00

7.25Verdejo, 
‘Oro de Castilla’
Castile and León, Spain
Green-yellow colour. Fruity, dusty nose with
fennel and ripe fruit. Extractive flavour with
hints of anise and herbs.

38.00

9.00Grüner Veltliner, 
‘Löss Gobelsburg’
Kamptal, Austria
Slightly yellow-green in colour. Soft spicy and
fruity scent. Taste of white fruit, mango and
citrus.

47.00

WHITE  SWEET
Müller-Thurgau
Niersteiner, ‘R. Muller’
Rheinhessen, Germany

5.50 29.00

SPARKLING
BrutChampagne, 

‘Baron de Rothschild’
Cava, ‘d’Arciac’

95.00

35.006.75

RED
Tempranillo, 
‘Catalunya Los Condes’
Catalonia, Spain

29.005.50

Carminucci, Italy

Sangiovese-
Montepulciano, Rosso
Piceno, ‘Viabore’

32.006.00

Merlot-Cabernet
Réserve, ‘Dom Doriac’
Languedoc, France
Ruby red, hints of vanilla and coffee. Soft
taste of blueberry and spices.

35.006.75

Pinot Noir Classic,
‘Leyda’
Leyda Valley, Chile
Soft, sultry taste with hints of cherry and
truffle. Light earthy with a nice fruit
balance.

38.007.25

Shiraz, 
‘Thorn Clarke’
Barossa, Australia
Deep red, almost black colour. In the taste
eucalyptus, blackcurrants, cloves and
pepper. The taste is powerful and complex.

47.009.00

Cinsault-Syrah, 
‘Mas de Lauriers’
Languedoc, France

29.005.50

ROSÉ

We value your opinion! Use this QR
code to give us your valuable feedback.

ALWAYS WANT TO STAY UP TO DATE
WITH THE LATEST NEWS ABOUT THE

LIDO GRILL RESTAURANT?

Follow us on social media:

@ssrotterdamofficial fb.com/ssrotterdam

with whipped cream +
Hot chocolate milk 4.25

0.75

Bacardi | Mint | Lime | Cane Sugar
Classic Mojito

Vodka | Passoa | Passionfruit 
Vanilla Foam

Pornstar Martini

COCKTAILS   11.00

Ask the staff about the cocktail of the
month.

Cocktail of the month


